MERCRUISER (7.4L BRAVO GM 454 -8 1388-1331]
Serial Mbr Range: 08771113 THRU 0DGE03117 ()

16
-~
& 15
!p/

@,

_?f-— —_— — —
/

[

< IRING H&RMESS, ELECTRICAL AMD IGNITION b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 260794 2| PLATE 1 [OLD DESIGHN)

3 10 15001 SCREW 4 [OLD DESIGM)

4 984934 2 BRACKET 1 [OLD DESIGM)

5 10 EAVAE| SCREW [CAST IROM ExHALUST k|3

A 54 816398 CLIP [MEW DESIGM) 1

7 152484 1| IGMITION AMPLIFIER 1

Th 24 152704 1| HARMESS ASSEMBLY 1

a2 10 TEE3D|SCREW [CAST IROM ExHALST E|3

3 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [CAST IROM ExH.| 3

94 11 BA015|MUT [STAINLESS STEEL ExHALY B

10 23 92152 | SPACER f

11 972584 1 '"WATER TEMPERATURE SEMDEI|1

11 9725741 '"WATER TEMPERATURE SEMDEI|1

11 4973441 '"WATER TEMPERATURE SEMDEI OPT

14 90806 |0IL PRESSURE SEMDER 1

14 3A7293|0IL PRESSURE SEMDER [DUAL) |OPT

15 13 26996 LOCKMWASHER 2

16 11 E2219| MNUT 2

17 22 E4013|REQUCER 1

18 97163 BRACKET 1

19 et 11178 | CIRCUIT BREAKER [50 AP 1

20 13 26996 | LOCKMWASHER 2

21 11 B2Z219|MUT 2

22 10 45862 | SCREW [7/8"] 2

23 10 22028 SCREW 1

24 12 REEET ['WASHER 3

25 11 46438 | MUT 3

26 a5 9E819T | INSULATOR 1

27 23 96054 | STARTER SOLEMOID 1

28 10 47910/ 5CREW [5/8") 2

29 11 20088 NUT 2

a0 13 26992 |LOCKMWASHER 2

Kl 11 26419 |MUT [8-32) 2

£ 11 94330 MUT [1/4-20) 2

33 969407 |BRACKET 1

3 10 AVE1Z|SCREW [1-1/4") 1 [3/8-16 THREAD]
Ca] 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER 1 [3/8-16 THREAD]
M 10 47462 | SCREW [1-1/4") 1 [7/16-14 THREAD)
] 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER 1 [¥/16-14 THREAD) -
) 12E00 1 RADI ICICD O ATE kil IOl r OISkl




